Properties Sold
In Greenlane

Dec 18/Jan 19

ADDRESS

191A Campbell Road

2/232 Campbell Road

4 Derry Street

5A Haronui Road

29 Konini Road

2 Korokino Road

22 Maungakiekie Avenue

1/12 Miro Road

3/5 Momona Road

1/11 Tawera Road

81 Te Kawa Road

1/44A Waiohua Road

112 Wheturangi Road

SALE PRICE

$1,460,000

$667,500

$1,782,000

$1,300,000

$1,005,000

$1,051,000

$1,730,000

$955,000

$1,225,000

$618,000

$1,100,000

$735,000

$2,888,000

CV (2017)

$1,375,000

$590,000

$1,850,000

$1,045,000

$1,150,000

$1,250,000

$1,725,000

$860,000

$2,050,000

$610,000

$1,150,000

$840,000

$2,925,000

1/3 SH
1717

n/a

612

370

847

1/2 SH 941

497

385

456

1/21 SH
2756

516

1/4 SH
1310

614

Ray White

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Ray White

LJ Hooker

Ray White

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ

© Awards for T

N Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



