## Properties Sold in Greenlane Dec 18/Jan 19



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	191A Campbell Road	\$1,460,000	\$1,375,000	1/3 SH 1717	4	Ray White
	2/232 Campbell Road	\$667,500	\$590,000	n/a	2	Ray White
	4 Derry Street	\$1,782,000	\$1,850,000	612	4	arfoot&Thompson
	5A Haronui Road	\$1,300,000	\$1,045,000	370	3	arfoot&Thompson
HIII TANK	29 Konini Road	\$1,005,000	\$1,150,000	847	3	arfoot&Thompson
	2 Korokino Road	\$1,051,000	\$1,250,000	1/2 SH 94:	1 2 E	arfoot&Thompson
	22 Maungakiekie Avenue	\$1,730,000	\$1,725,000	497	5 E	arfoot&Thompson
	1/12 Miro Road	\$955,000	\$860,000	385	3 <u>E</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	3/5 Momona Road	\$1,225,000	\$2,050,000	456	5	Ray White
	1/11 Tawera Road	\$618,000	\$610,000	1/21 SH 2756	2	Ray White
	81 Te Kawa Road	\$1,100,000	\$1,150,000	516	3	arfoot&Thompson
	1/44A Waiohua Road	\$735,000	\$840,000	1/4 SH 1310	2	LJ Hooker
	112 Wheturangi Road	\$2,888,000	\$2,925,000	614	5	Ray White

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot & Thompson